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Hubbard Glacier

A L ASK A A DV ENTUR E S  
& L A NDSC A PE S

VANCOUVER to SEATTLE | 10 days
May 30, 2023 – REGATTA

Juneau

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,098  $11,998    $15,998  
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,049    $4,999    $6,999 
Cruise-Only+  $2,199    $4,149   $6,149  

A L ASK A WAY FA R ER
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jun 9, 2023 – REGATTA

Victoria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,498   $9,498   $12,298   
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,249    $3,749    $5,149 
Cruise-Only+  $1,499   $2,999  $4,399  

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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A L A S K A

K E T C H I K A N 

Breathe in the crisp, pine-scented air of Tongass 

National Forest on a bike ride over Clover Pass near 

Ketchikan. Do the hard work on the way up, enjoy a 

short nature walk, and then take in all the scenic views 

as you glide back down. 

Ketchikan

W ILDLIFE & FRONTIER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 11 days

Jul 3, 2023 – REGATTA

Prince Rupert

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,298    $14,098    $18,698  
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,649    $6,049    $8,349  
Cruise-Only+  $2,799    $5,199   $7,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

STU N NING SCENERY
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jun 16 & Aug 1, 2023 – REGATTA

Inside Passage

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $6,498   $9,498   $12,298   
OLife Choice w/Air  $2,249    $3,749    $5,149 
Cruise-Only+  $1,499   $2,999  $4,399  

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Fares shown reflect Jun 16, 2023 voyage. See website for all fares.

GOLD RUSH, GL ACIER S 
& W ILDLIFE

SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days
Jun 23, 2023 – REGATTA

Sitka

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,698 $12,898 $17,298
OLife Choice w/Air $3,349 $5,449 $7,649
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,599 $6,799

W ILDLIFE & WONDER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 7 days

Jul 14, 2023 – REGATTA

Wrangell

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $7,098 $10,298 $13,298
OLife Choice w/Air $2,549 $4,149 $5,649
Cruise-Only+ $1,799 $3,399 $4,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit
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DA ZZLING A L ASK A
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days

Aug 8, 2023 – REGATTA

Outside Passage

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,998 $12,998 $17,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $5,499 $7,799
Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,699 $6,999

A L ASK A & BR ITISH 
COLUMBI A A R R AY
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 11 days

Jul 21, 2023 – REGATTA

Wrangell

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure  $9,298    $14,098    $18,698  
OLife Choice w/Air  $3,649    $6,049    $8,349  
Cruise-Only+  $2,799    $5,199   $7,499 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

Skagway

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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V ISTAS & GL ACIER S
SEATTLE to SEATTLE | 10 days

Aug 18, 2023 – REGATTA

Inside Passage

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,998 $12,998 $17,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,499 $5,499 $7,799
Cruise-Only+ $2,699 $4,699 $6,999

R A DI A NT A L ASK A
SEATTLE to VANCOUVER | 10 days

Aug 28, 2023 – REGATTA

Juneau

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $8,798 $12,798 $17,398
OLife Choice w/Air $3,399 $5,399 $7,699
Cruise-Only+ $2,599 $4,599 $6,899

A L ASK A TO 
C A LIFOR NI A MEDL EY

VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 13 days
Sep 7, 2023 – REGATTA

Astoria

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $13,998 $18,198
OLife Choice w/Air $3,299 $5,499 $7,599
Cruise-Only+ $2,499 $4,699 $6,799

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

A L ASK A & C A LIFOR NI A
TR E ASUR E S

VANCOUVER to LOS ANGELES | 20 days
Sep 7, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnight: San Francisco 

San Francisco

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,198 $20,198 $25,598
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $7,599 $10,299
Cruise-Only+ $3,599 $6,599 $9,299

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

A L A S K A

S I T K A 

Feel the brisk wind in your hair or choose the warmth 

of a windowed cabin as you ride a catamaran along 

the coast of Sitka Sound. Either way you may spy 

breaching whales, lolling sea otters and even hungry 

bears along the way.

Sitka




